Vol <u>M91</u> Page 21111

81:11A 6- JUL 79

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF THE STATE OF OREGON FOR THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH

BRENT THOMAS,

Plaintiff,

vs.

Case No. 970 28290V

LU ANN FINN,

NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF AN ACTION

Defendant.

Pursuant to ORS 93.740, the undersigned states:

1. Plaintiff has filed an action in the Circuit Court for Klamath County, State of Oregon;

2. The Defendant is Lu Ann Finn;

3. The object of the action is: Suit in equity.

4. The description of the real property to be

affected is:

Block 4, Lot 13 and South 5 feet of Lot 14, Tonatee Homes First Addition, Klamath County, Oregon.

DATED this \_\_\_\_\_ day of July, 1997.

BRANDSNESS, BRANDSNESS & RUDD, P.C.

David G. Hoppe

OSB #95137 of Attorneys for Plaintiff 411 Pine Street Klamath Falls, OR 97601 (541) 882-6616

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this \_\_\_\_\_ day of July, 1997.

Contraction of the second	AND THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY	
	OFFICIAL SEAL	
	NANCY L. MANN	
	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	
	COMMISSION NO. 046957	
MY COM	MISSION EXPIRES NOV. 01, 1999	
SHUME AND DELINE		

Na	my	1 man	in
Notar	y Publi	c for O <del>ré</del> g	on
My Co	mmissic	n expires:	_11-1-99

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for 1	ecord at request of	blandshess etal	lay
of		A.D., 19 97 at 11:18 o'clock A. M., and duly recorded in Vol. M97	,
	0	Mortgages on Page	
		Bernetha G. Letsgh, County Clerk	
FEE	\$10.00	By Korstein Kron	•

1. NOTICE OF PENDENCY OF AN ACTION

40625